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Total registered participants =  58 

Total number of States / Administration = 17 

Int’l Organization / Industry Partners = 6 
 

 States / Administrations / 

International Organizations / 

Industry Partners 

No. of 

participants 

1.  Australia 2 

2.  Bhutan 2 

3.  Cambodia 1 

4.  China 2 

5.  Macao, China 2 

6.  India 2 

7.  Indonesia 2 

8.  Japan 1 

9.  Maldives  

10.  Pakistan 3 

11.  Papua New Guinea 1 

12.  Philippines 1 

13.  Republic of Korea 2 

14.  Singapore 4 

 States / Administrations / 

International Organizations / 

Industry Partners 

No. of 

participants 

15.  Thailand 9 

16.  United States 3 

17.  Viet Nam 4 

 Int’l Org / Industry Partners 

1.  Airbus 2 

2.  Boeing 4 

3.  CANSO 1 

4.  EASA 2 

5.  FSF 1 

6.  IATA 1 

 ICAO APAC  8 

 COSCAP-SEA 1 

Total  

     

 

 

State / Name Designation / Organization E-mail 

1.  Australia   

 1.  Mr. Richard Gregor Manager Safety Intelligence and Analysis 

Air Navigation Transformation and Risk 

Division / Safety Risk and Intelligence 

Branch / Safety Systems 

Civil Aviation Safety Authority 

richard.gregor@casa.gov.au;  

 2.  Mr. Michael Burgess  Manager Safety Systems 

Safety, Risk and Intelligence Branch 

Air Navigation, Transformation & Risk 

Division 

Civil Aviation Safety Authority 

michael.burgess@casa.gov.au;  

2.  Bhutan   

 3.  Mr. Karma Dorji 

 

Aerodrome officer 

Bhutan Civil Aviation Authority  

kdorji@bcaa.gov.bt;  

 4.  Mr. Samten Dorjee Dy. Chief Flight Safety Officer 

Bhutan Civil Aviation Authority  

sdorjee@bcaa.gov.bt;  

3.  Cambodia   

 5.  Mr. TAN Sophondarith 

 

Director of Department 

Security-Safety Management and Quality 

Assurance Department 

State Secretariat of Civil Aviation 

sophondarith-tan@ssca.gov.kh; 

tansophondarith@gmail.com;  

4.  China   

 6.  Ms. Xiuting Zhou Research Associate 

China Academy of Civil Aviation Science 

and Technology (CAST） 

zhouxt@mail.castc.org.cn;  
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 7.  Mr. Yubin Zhu Chief  

Civil Aviation Administration of China 

yb_zhu@caac.gov.cn;  

5.  Macao, China   

 8.  Mr. TSE Wai Pong 

(Vincent) 

Acting Department Head (Flight Standards) 

Flight Standards and Licensing 

Civil Aviation Authority of Macao 

vincenttse@aacm.gov.mo; 

aacm@aacm.gov.mo;  

 9.  Mr. LI Hang General Manager – Aviation Safety 

Air Macau 

lihang@airmacau.com.mo;  

6.  India   

 10.  Mr. Rahul Agarwal Assistant Director Air safety 

Air Safety Directorate 

Directorate General of Civil Aviation 

rahul.dgca@nic.in;  

 11.  Mr. Hari Narayan Mishra Director Air safety 

Directorate General of Civil Aviation 

hnmishra.dgca@nic.in;  

7.  Indonesia   

 12.  Mr. Alfin Bastian Firdaus Flight Operation Inspector 

DGCA INDONESIA 

Directorate of Airworthiness and Aircraft 

Operation 

alfin_bastian@kemenhub.go.id;  

 13.  Ms. GRADITHASARI Data Analyst SSP Task Force/ 

International Cooperation Officer 

DGCA Indonesia 

graditha@gmail.com; 

gradithasari@kemenhub.go.id;  

8.  Japan   

 14.  Mr. Yoshikazu 

Matsushige 

(advisor)Chief of International Planning 

and Coordination Office, Aviation Safety 

and Security Department 

MLIT  

Japan Civil Aviation Bureau   

matsushige-y46z8@mlit.go.jp;  

9.  Maldives   

 15.  Mr. Mohamed Husnee Associate General Manager 

Air Traffic Services / Aerodromes 

Maldives National Air Traffic Services 

husnee@macl.aero; 

atcmhusnee@gmail.com;  

10.  Pakistan   

 16.  Mr. Asif Farooqi Deputy Director SSP  

Pakistan Civil Aviation Authority 

asfaroq@gmail.com; 

asif.farooqui@caapakistan.com.pk;  

 17.  Mr. M Hammad-ur-

Rahman Khan 

Joint Director Flight Standards  

Pakistan Civil Aviation Authority 

hammad.rehman@caapakistan.com.

pk;  

 18.  Mr. Muzaffar Naeem SENIOR ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (SSP) 

Pakistan Civil Aviation Authority 

 

Muzaffar.Naeem@caapakistan.com

.pk; muzznaim@hotmail.com;  

11.  Papua New Guinea   

 19.  Mr. Raymond Vai Acting Chief Executive Officer 

Accident Investigation Commission 

rvai@aic.gov.pg; 

jraymondvai@gmail.com;  

12.  Philippines   

 20.  Ms. Nelsie Fabila  

Civil Aviation Authority of the Philippines 

nfabila@caap.gov.ph;  

mailto:yb_zhu@caac.gov.cn
mailto:vincenttse@aacm.gov.mo
mailto:aacm@aacm.gov.mo
mailto:lihang@airmacau.com.mo
mailto:RAHUL.DGCA@NIC.IN
mailto:HNMISHRA.DGCA@NIC.IN
mailto:alfin_bastian@kemenhub.go.id
mailto:graditha@gmail.com
mailto:gradithasari@kemenhub.go.id
mailto:matsushige-y46z8@mlit.go.jp
mailto:husnee@macl.aero
mailto:atcmhusnee@gmail.com
mailto:asfaroq@gmail.com
mailto:asif.farooqui@caapakistan.com.pk
mailto:hammad.rehman@caapakistan.com.pk
mailto:hammad.rehman@caapakistan.com.pk
mailto:Muzaffar.Naeem@caapakistan.com.pk
mailto:Muzaffar.Naeem@caapakistan.com.pk
mailto:muzznaim@hotmail.com
mailto:rvai@aic.gov.pg
mailto:jraymondvai@gmail.com
mailto:nfabila@caap.gov.ph


APRAST/22 

Attachment A to the Report 

 

A–3 

State / Name Designation / Organization E-mail 

13.  Republic of Korea   

 21.  Ms. Ji Sue Kang Data Analyst 

Korea Aviation Safety Data Analysis 

Center 

suekang0525@kiast.or.kr; 

suekang0525@naver.com;  

 22.  Ms. Soo Yeun Choi Data Analyst 

Korea Aviation Safety Data Analysis 

Center 

sy1202@kiast.or.kr; 

sooyeun1202@naver.com;  

14.  Singapore   

 23.  Mr. Alan Foo  

Co-Chair (States)  

Senior Director (Safety Regulation Group) 

and Director (Flight Standards) 

Civil Aviation Authority of Singapore 

Alan_Foo@caas.gov.sg;  

 24.  Mr. Nick Leow  

 

Head (Safety Assurance) 

Safety Policy & Planning Division 

Civil Aviation Authority of Singapore 

Nick_LEOW@caas.gov.sg;  

 25.  Capt. Paul Martin  

 

Head (Strategy & Planning) 

Safety Policy & Planning 

Civil Aviation Authority of Singapore 

Paul_Martin@caas.gov.sg;  

 26.  Ms. Lesley-Anne Tan 

 

Manager (Strategy & Planning) 

Safety Policy & Planning Division 

Civil Aviation Authority of Singapore 

Lesley_Tan@caas.gov.sg;  

15.  Thailand   

 27.  Ms. Patnaree 

Piraphatnapong 

Aviation Safety Standards Officer 

Aviation Safety Management and Standards 

Assurance Office (SMO) / Aviation Safety 

Standards Group (AG) 

The Civil Aviation Authority of Thailand 

patnaree.p@caat.or.th; 

p.piraphatnapong@gmail.com;  

 28.  Ms. Chosita Sae Lim Aviation Safety Standards Officer 

Aviation Safety Management and Standards 

Assurance Office (SMO)/ Aviation Safety 

Standards Group (AG) 

The Civil Aviation Authority of Thailand 

chosita.s@caat.or.th; 

apple.chosita@gmail.com;  

 29.  Mr. Nawat Sukhopala Transport Technical Officer, Practitioner 

Level 

Airport Standard Control Division 

Department of Airport 

Nawat.s@airports.go.th; 

nawatsukhopala@gmail.com;  

 30.  Mr. Thirapat Buakhao Director, Services Standards Department 

Aeronautical Radio of Thailand Ltd. 

(AEROTHAI) 

thirapat.bu@aerothai.co.th;  

 31.  Ms. Oranee 

Phiphitaphanda 

Safety Management System Manager 

Safety Management Department 

Aeronautical Radio of Thailand Ltd. 

(AEROTHAI) 

oranee.ph@aerothai.co.th;  

 32.  Ms. Staratee Nuangwang Director of Aerodrome Safety Division 

Aerodrome Standards and Safety 

Department 

Airports of Thailand Public Company 

Limited (AOT) 

Staratee.n@airportthai.co.th;  
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 33.  Mr. Kittitat Premrote Senior Aerodrome Safety Officer 

Aerodrome Standards and Safety 

Department 

Airports of Thailand Public Company 

Limited (AOT) 

Kittitat.p@airportthai.co.th;  

 34.  Capt. Thammarat 

Thammalikhit 

SMS Administrative Assistant 

Thai Airways International Public 

Company Limited 

Thammarat.t@thaiairways.com;  

 35.  Capt. Somchai Sopanon Director - Corporate Safety 

Safety Division 

Bangkok Airways 

somchai.sop@bangkokair.com;  

16.  United States    

 36.  Mr. Chad Brewer  

 

SEI WG State Co-Chair 

Foreign Affairs Specialist 

Office Of International Affairs 

U.S. Federal Aviation Administration 

Washington, DC 20591 

chad.brewer@faa.gov;  

 37.  Mr. Shayne A. Campbell

  

Senior International Air Traffic 

Representative Asia Pacific  

Federal Aviation Administration 

Air Traffic Organization, Mission Support 

American Embassy, Singapore 

shaynea.campbell@faa.gov;  

 38.  Mr. Micah Lyman 

 

Foreign Affairs Specialist 

Air Traffic Safety Oversight 

U.S. Federal Aviation Administration 

Huntsville, AL 35824 

micah.lyman@faa.gov;  

 39.  Eric Rossignol 

 

Operational Safety Analyst 

Office of Accident Investigation and 

Prevention 

U.S. Federal Aviation Administration 

Washington, DC 20591 

eric.c.rossignol@faa.gov;  

17.  Viet Nam    

 40.  Ms. Luong Thi Hai Hanh Flight Inspector/Investigator 

Fight Safety Standard Department 

Civil Aviation Authority of Vietnam 

hanhlth@caa.gov.vn; 

luonghaihanh@gmail.com;  

 41.  Ms. Phan Thi Van Anh  Official 

Vietnam Air Traffic Management 

Corporation (VATM)  

vananh6693@gmail.com;  

 42.  Ms. Ninh Thi Uyen Deputy Director of ATS Department 

Viet Nam Air Traffic Management 

Corporation  

bkl.ninhuyen@gmail.com;  

 43.  Mr. Ho Son Tung  Management of Safety - Quality and 

Security Division 

Vietnam Air Traffic Management 

Corporation (VATM)  

Tungho.ats@vatm.vn;  

 44.  Mr. Dam Tuan Toi Air Navigation  

Civil Aviation Authority of Vietnam 

 

 

toidt@caa.gov.vn;  
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INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION / INDUSTRY PARTNERS 

1.  Airbus  

 45.  Mr. Dhruv Rebbapragada Regional Safety Director- South Asia dhruv.rebbapragada@airbus.com; 

polaris320@gmail.com;  

 46.  Mr. Adrian Abraham Regional Safety Director – South East Asia Adrian.abraham@airbuscom;  

linhvx.caav@gmail.com;  

2.  Boeing  

 47.  Mr. Myles Brown Director, Global Safety & Regulatory 

Affairs, Asia Pacific   

myles.e.brown@boeing.com;   

3.  CANSO  

 48.  Ms. Duangtawan 

Pinpimai 

Safety Management System Manager 

Safety Department 

Aeronautical Radio of Thailand Ltd.  

duangtawan.pi@aerothai.co.th; 

duangtawan@gmail.com;  

4.  EASA  

 49.  Mr. Daniel Cruz SCOPE APP Project Office Manager, ANS 

& Safety Intelligence 

daniel.cruz.ext@easa.europa.eu; 

Dcruz-aviation@outlook.com;  

 50.  Mr. David Waller EASA representative in Singapore 

 

david.waller@easa.europa.eu;  

5.  Flight Safety Foundation (FSF)  

 51.  Mr. Mitchell Fox Director, Asia Pacific Centre for Aviation 

Safety 

mfox@flightsafety.org;  

6.  International Air Transport Association (IATA)  

 52.  Mr. Blair Cowles 

 

Regional Director, OSS - Safety & 

Operations, Asia-Pacific 

cowlesb@iata.org;  

 ICAO APAC   

 53.  Mr. S M Nazmul Anam Regional Officer, Flight Safety sanam@icao.int;  

 54.  Mr. Susantha De Silva Regional Officer, Safety Implementation sdesilva@icao.int;  

 55.  Mr. Punya R. Shakya Regional Officer, Aerodromes and Ground 

Aids 

pshakya@icao.int;     

 56.  Mr. Raju Shrestha Regional Officer, Technical Assistance  rshrestha@icao.int;  

 57.  Mr. Farid Imam 

Wahyudin 

Technical Assistance/ Air Transport Officer  fwahyudin@icao.int;  

 COSCAPs   

 58.  Mr. Sudhir Kumar Singh Chief Technical Advisor and Programme 

Coordinator (CTA/PC) 

COSCAP-SEA  

sksingh@icao.int;   
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